
Apri l  2024

1212111 110109988

19191818171716161515

26262525242423232222

30302929

Avalon MenuAvalon Menu  

Scan QR code
for more
menu
information.

*MENUS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE
WITHOUT NOTICE. 

Vegetarian Entrees

Vegan Entrees

Contains Pork

All grains are 
whole-grain rich

All fruits, fresh vegetables, &
cereals are vegan.

Except cinnamon roll

Key

House-Made

New Item

F R IT H UW E DT U EM O N

Fruit
Whole Grain Cereals
Yogurt with Granola
String Cheese
100% Fruit Juice
Low-Fat White Milk
Nonfat Chocolate Milk

O F F E R E D  D A I L YO F F E R E D  D A I L YO F F E R E D  D A I L YO F F E R E D  D A I L Y
BREAKFAST: LUNCH:

Yogurt with Granola
Low-Fat White Milk
Nonfat Chocolate Milk
Fruits & Vegetables

  Grades 6-12 only:
100% Fruit Juice

554433

S P R I N G  R E C E S S

Bean & Cheese Burrito    
Pancakes & Sausage

House-Baked Cinnamon Roll
Egg, Cheese, & Sausage 
 Croissant Sandwich

Pan Dulce Concha
Muffin 

Macaroni & Cheese
Cheese Pizza 
Pepperoni Pizza

Teriyaki Chicken w/Rice
Southwest Bean Burger

Blueberry Waffle
Cinnamon Crumb Cake

Breakfast Bar
Pizza Stick

House-Baked Cinnamon Roll  
PB&J Sandwich 

Chili Cheese Nachos
Chicken Drumstick w/Biscuit

Cheesy Breadsticks 
   w/Marinara
Beef & Bean Burrito

Beef Tacos
Chicken Sandwich

Mini Maple Pancakes
Breakfast Bites

House-Baked Cinnamon Roll
Muffin

House-Baked Cinnamon Roll  
PB&J Sandwich

Teriyaki Meatballs w/Rice
Cheese Pizza 
Pepperoni Pizza
Farm to School Strawberries

Cinnamon Crumb Cake
Egg, Cheese, & Sausage 
  Croissant Sandwich

Quesadilla
Cheeseburger/Hamburger

Cinnamon Waffle
Pizza Stick

BREAKFAST

LUNCH

BREAKFASTBREAKFAST

LUNCH

BREAKFAST

LUNCH

Corn Dog
Chicken Sandwich
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LUNCH

Chicken Tenders
Hot Dog

BREAKFAST

LUNCH

Bean & Cheese Burrito    
Pancakes & Sausage

House-Baked Cinnamon Roll
Pizza Stick

Pan Dulce Concha
Muffin 

Macaroni & Cheese
Cheese Pizza 
Pepperoni Pizza

Teriyaki Chicken w/Rice
Southwest Bean Burger

Blueberry Waffle
Breakfast Bar

Cinnamon Crumb Cake
Egg, Cheese, & Sausage   
  Croissant Sandwich

House-Baked Cinnamon Roll  
PB&J Sandwich 

Chili Cheese Nachos
Chicken Drumstick w/Biscuit
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LUNCH
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Corn Dog
Chicken Sandwich

BREAKFAST
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Beef Tacos
Chicken Sandwich

Mini Maple Pancakes
Breakfast Bites

Quesadilla
Cheeseburger/Hamburger

Cinnamon Waffle
Pizza Stick

BREAKFAST

LUNCH

BREAKFAST

LUNCH

Farm to School

Strawberries
Item of the Month:


